Sample Information

Analyzed by : Dr. Robert S. Pappas
Analyzed :7/29/2022 10:05:31 PM
Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Sweet Marjoram Oil - Edens Garden
Sample ID : EG Lot #BB13GBB
Injection Volume :0.10
Instrument ID: : GC-3
Chromatogram Sweet Marjoram Oil - Edens Garden
TIC
12,622,272 g
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min
Comments:

The analysis of this Sweet Marjoram Oil
batch sample meets the expected chemical profile for authentic essential
oil of Origanum majorana.

No contamination or adulteration was detected. The results provided
in this GCMS quality analysis reflect the chemical composition
of the oil and lot referenced above on the date of analysis.

©Copyright 2022 by Essential Oil University. All rights reserved. Any publishing,
copying, use, dissemination, or distribution of this report, including online, without
the express written permission of Essential Oil University is strictly prohibited.
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Peak Report TIC

Name
3-Methylbutanal
2-Methylbutanal
2-Ethylfuran

Methyl 2-methylbutyrate
Hashishene
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
Unidentified
Camphene

Sabinene
beta-Pinene
3-Octanone
Myrcene
Pseudolimonene
alpha-Phellandrene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
(Z)-beta-Ocimene
(E)-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
trans-Sabinene hydrate
Terpinolene
para-Cymenene
Linalool
cis-Sabinene hydrate
Unidentified
Unidentified
cis-para-Menth-2-en-1-ol
alpha-Campholenal
trans-Pinocarveol
trans-para-Menth-2-en-1-ol
Unidentified
delta-Terpineol
Borneol
Unidentified
Terpinen-4-ol
para-Cymen-8-ol
Unidentified
Unidentified
alpha-Terpineol
cis-Piperitol
(Z)-Dihydrocarvone
Unidentified
(E)-Dihydrocarvone
trans-Piperitol
trans-Carveol
trans-Chrysanthenyl acetate
Unidentified
Citronellol

Carvone

Linalyl acetate
cis-Ascridol glycol
Isobornyl acetate
trans-Ascridol glycol
4-Terpinyl acetate
Carvacrol
Unidentified
Unidentified
delta-Elemene

Area%
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.70
0.76
0.02
0.03
7.72
0.43
0.02
2.04
0.06
041
8.87
1.63
1.99
1.97
0.19
0.04
0.04
13.80
3.86
3.08
0.03
0.90
13.05
0.03
0.01
1.37
0.03
0.05
0.80
0.03
0.01
0.04
0.01
23.93
0.04
0.01
0.03
3.50
0.32
0.12
0.01
0.07
0.42
0.02
0.02
0.05
0.05
0.01
2.26
0.08
0.05
0.04
0.17
0.02
0.01
0.07
0.07



R.Time
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Name

alpha-Terpinyl acetate
Eugenol

Neryl acetate

Geranyl acetate
Longifolene
trans-beta-Caryophyllene
Aromadendrene
alpha-Humulene
Unidentified
Heneicosane
Unidentified
Viridiflorene
Unidentified
Bicyclogermacrene
(E,E)-alpha-Farnesene
delta-Cadinene
Spathulenol
Caryophyllene oxide
gamma-Eudesmol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified

Area%
0.02
0.04
0.03
0.08
0.01
2.64
0.03
0.16
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.06
0.01
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0.03
0.03
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0.01
0.01
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